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Audited Contests
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872665014766784596%5
0.050
4093
4093
102
3
1
98
0
0
0
0
Choice
Yes
No
Choice
No/against

Yes/for

2 3

3 1

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
W/L Votes
W 1392

L 1128
W/L Votes
w 2643

L 13388

Total
102

o o0 oo

Margin
264

Margin
1255

Diluted Margin %
6.45003665

Diluted Margin %
30.66210603



Round 1

Ballot Cards Audited 98
No Discrepancies Recorded

No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected

Imprinted ID Audited
1-2-19 Yes
1-4-7 Yes
1-5-11 Yes
1-5-22 Yes
1-6-13 Yes
1-8-5 Yes
1-9-15 Yes
1-10-10 Yes
1-11-1 Yes
1-16-12 Yes
1-18-12 Yes
1-19-16 Yes
1-21-1 Yes
1-21-6 Yes
1-22-15 Yes
1-22-16 Yes
1-24-6 Yes
1-24-22 Yes
1-25-16 Yes
1-27-17 Yes
1-29-7 Yes
1-29-19 Yes
1-31-19 Yes
1-32-14 Yes
1-32-23 Yes
1-33-8 Yes
1-34-12 Yes
1-35-9 Yes
1-35-12 Yes
1-37-2 Yes
1-37-25 Yes
1-39-15 Yes
1-42-1 Yes
1-43-3 Yes

1-43-25 Yes
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1-51-18
1-57-6
1-60-6
1-61-14
1-62-20
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1-81-18
1-82-23
1-86-16
1-87-20
1-90-18
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1-93-19
1-85-24
1-97-14
1-100-16
1-101-9
1-106-14
1-111-7
1-115-9
1-116-19
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1-134-20
1-135-24
1-138-8

1-142-16
1-142-19
1-145-3

1-147-10
1-148-1

1-149-15
1-151-24
1-152-10
1-154-23
1-158-12
1-159-4

1-160-23
1-161-15
1-164-14
1-164-23
1-165-3
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Round 2

Ballot Cards Audited

No Discrepancies Recorded
No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected
Imprinted ID

1-52-8

1-128-4

1-149-24

Audited
Yes
Yes
Yes

Discrepancy
No
No
No

Disagreement
No
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Round 3

Ballot Cards Audited 1

No Discrepancies Recorded
No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected
Imprinted 1D Audited
1-16-4 Yes

Discrepancy
No

Disagreement
No



Affirmation

We hereby affirm that the results presented in this report are
accurate to the best of our knowledge.

Round 1
Audit board 1: Vicki Duncan  Ann Dodd

Round 2
Audit board 1: Vicki Duncan  Ann Dodd

Round 3
Audit board 1: Vicki Duncan  Ann Dodd
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